
AUSTRALIAN
CAPITAL

TERRITORY

ENVIRONA

TRALEE

ROYALLA

GOOGONG

SWAN DR

FERNLEIGH DR

LYNCH AVE

SH
IL

LI
N

G
TO

N 
AV

E

BE
AT

TY 
PL

OLD COOMA RD

AC

Z1
AC

AA2

AA2

AA2

004 008

003 007 011

002 006 010

001 005 009

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 55

Queanbeyan Local 
Environmental 
Plan 2012

N

Cadastre

Cadastre 06/06/2012 © Land and Property Information (LPI) 

Scale:1:20,000 @ A3

Map identification number: 
                                           6470_COM_LSZ_003_020_20120829

Lot Size Map  - Sheet LSZ_003

0 200 400 600 Metres

Queanbeyan 
City Council

Minimum Lot Size (sq m)

D

M

S

U1

U2

V

W1

W2

X

Y

Z1

Z2

Z3

AA1

AA2

AB1

AB2

AB3

AB4

AB5

AC

330

600

800

1000

1500

2000

3000

4000

8000

15000

20000 (2ha)

30000 (3ha)

40000 (4ha)

50000 (5ha)

60000 (6ha)

100000 (10ha)

150000 (15ha)

200000 (20ha)

250000 (25ha)

400000 (40ha)

800000 (80ha)


